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Suburban Oiiftines Opportunities;For Sale FarmsFor Saie-i-Re-al Estate ! Fori Sale Real Estate I '' For Sale Real EstateFor Sale Real Estate'For Sale Real Estate
.!

FTLLING Station and . reoair ahos. tS ACRES. 4 rm. Ar shower, chicken$7530. WeU manned home with I t IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
eat, attractive 4 rm. home located
lv on apprex. 3--4 acre. This bs aLEE 0HMART & C0 REALTORS : j t'a acres- - oats- Ac vetch. located East on good business corner.

Ahss 2 houses en same let Price- - $1V v.bdrms. on 1 fir. Close m. New auto,
sawdust furnace. Call Mr. Walters. and boar, pigs, cow;

ISO chickens, elee, water has oak floors in living - and dining
VI., house, barn,

NELSON NEWS IRs, ''
.I ' ' - ;.t -

Huff Real Estate Co. Fireplace, ofl floor furnace; else.

I RM. & X LOTS
Good old. S rm. home en Belvlew St.

With $ large lots.- - Fruit 4t walnuts.
$3750. Home after o'etoefc-- :

FURNISHED 9 RM: HOME
$49004 lota goes. with thu I rm.

furnished home in the extreme north
end of city, lots of fruit 4c nuU. Good

i NORTH 18TH STREET
Large living room, 2 bed rooms, kit 4404. t

rm. nouse, new. ajso I rm. water htr. Laundry rm. Attached ga-
rage: Barn and chicken house. Bus

- Call O. V. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros.

RKALTOSS - ' -

chen wtth nook and bath, full baseREALTORS I $7$ S. COMT,
Ph. $793 Eve. Ph. 4341

VERY MODERN. ZDG E Of TOWN
One acre of land and a Ranch style

home, has living: room with fireplace,
dining room, 3 bed rooms, kitchen and
bath, no upstairs, full basemen tj with
auto, sawdust furnace and eiec water
heater, hardwood floors and doable
garage. A. very nice borne, immediate

past door. Price $7SO. - - ; 0 ,DELtTX HOME WTTH INCOME
4 unit apt. house, Hollywood dist..

house, barn. shop.. 3 garages, chicken
house, 4 a. eh i lies. 1 a. apples, creek,
spring with eiec. water systetn. Cow
and one heifer. 3 das chickens. $7000.

25 a. B rm. house, barn, shed, 20 a.
Ph. 4131S. Liberty stnew iununm. uinuu nn, act wiu all nn to data fumiahings. Oil beat.buffet. 2 bedrm. acta. dTW A chair. - $5000. NORTH

Almost new 3 bd rm. piaatered home.

UUl U. T. OUU WHU

-- j Grabenhorst Bros.v .
' f REALTORS V '

etc. eeuipment. annual net Income
SERVICE STATION -good enamel automatic gas cook rtnftect. lots ofbuilti ns, on-- paved street, nice cultivation: 4 a. fruit, deep well, spring. Excellent location on Hrway. Severalpossession 8IV.0UV. ilawn, garage. 134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 41$1

$1500. 1mm. 4vlWbie. . s -

LARGE OLD HOUSE
Baurtul landaoanine. oil heat. elc.

pumps and station house. Priced rttsj I
at 421 : for further information see..

CLEAN ANU NEAT' i;

Has living room. 3 bed rooms, kit
MEW STREAMLINC 2 BDRM. HOME

On. cor. 4k on bua line. In North
Salem, full basement with sawdust

with a ram inn is a buy at seaus.
10 a. 4 rm. house, in excellent con-

dition, lawn, shade trees, dole. gar..
4 a. prunes. 3 a. filberts, barn and
chicken hse.-- Price $7874. -

TWO CHOICR SUBURBAN HOMES Lauui Baehtel or Mrs NmAiu. 341

ment, furnace- - and water heater, fire--
1tace, a nice place and in a very good

on, fruit and nut trees 48904.
NORTH OF TOWN

Nearly 1 acre of land and modern
home, combination living room and
dining room. 3 bed rooms, kitchen
with nook and bath down, unfinished
upstairs, oil floor furnace, hardwood
floors, V. blind, elee. water heater,
about 4 years old 47800.

84 ACRES MODERN HOME
7 room modern home, furnace,

lights, elee; water system, full bath
and garage. Bam. 3 poultry houses,
ail under cultivation, fenced and cross
fenced, creek, good chicken set yp.

can Mrs. fatxer
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

174 S. Coml St. 1 1 Ph. $041
ONE ACE CAPE COD HOME. tate St, room 4.

chen and bath. : full basement fur-nae- cv

gas- - water; heater, wired for
range, newly painted. South 44750.

water heater, en bus line, only $5750.

ON EAST TUIDiLH ROAD '

Filberts, cherries, walnuts, apples.
bad rooms. Uvtnn. room.- - dining room

furnace. $6850.
ALSO ':

A good lot in Walnut Park Add and kitchen. Oak Boors, fireplace, ouAbrams a hllis, Inc.BUSINESS IAJL AHU nUBSJC
House is built back on lot. plenty For Sale WoodEast front. Walnut trees, pavement. barn. chicken house; attacnea

Phone 4154front. age.. B the first to see tnta. sisw.Kra?f1uitto Wnice homes surrounding. $800.
LARGE HOME CLOSE IN of space for business ouuaing in

Located in the 2200 block on Mtg. Loam l ONE HALF ACRE irrigated. ProofFair- - line, aood modern 4 rrrt home, oil IP CDS. of eld fir. Ph. 22071. Rt , ,
hMi uiM: elc. i water system. of productivity lies before your eyes.

A 3 bed room dream house nestled in Box 392. W. A. Roth.
On Cheaneketa St. Lot M ft. to

paved alley, 4 toed rms, double ptumb
ins. 1 fireplaces. Full basement, lots

has a
grounds Road. 4 room boose-- ,

ment. in fait condition. Lot
57. foot frontage 45500. paved rd., fenced At cross fenced, close

to school. $7500 including tractor, plow Outstanding Value !grass seea possiDUiues. sizwof shad Ar walnuts. $7009. Easy to GOOD 14 in. green edeinr. ImmadUte 'Ac disc. ,- .1
tne. shade witn patio lacmg a suee
picket enclosed yard. Chicken houses.
Just outside of city limits and only
$5300. For GOOD BUYS la homes see

delivery. $$ load. Ore. Fuel Co. Ph. "34 A. of very fine valley floor soil.
T rm. plastered dwelling with else.convert Into spts. -

HOME WITH INCOME I PHONE 9680 $533. . 7; -rLOSE IN It SUBURBANt modern If ats. S rm. downstairs Ac plumbing. Good gam. poultry and
hog hses. 2$ A. plower ready to seed.eve sun.' xm477 COURT ST. , Leo N. Quids, Inc.

NOW READY

Vinyard's Subdivision
East Center & D St.

Choose Your! Lot Now
LOTS' ' ACRE SIZE.

REASONABLY PRICED.
GOOD SOIL WELL DRAINED.

BUILDING RESTRICTIONS.

Call at 3395 Center
Phone 21

$ rms. At bath, hdw. flrs4 utility rm.
with L. trays, acre, garage, on bus 14 O fir slab. Phone. 3380.for owner & a furnished 4 rm. up-

stairs rented steady for $00.00 month 1 1M

REALTORS
$ A. fir timber. Paved road. $12,000.

f H. P. Grant, Realtorbeautiful lin- - 88aft- - ' ' rjy. Fairmount bui location, sest oisi. MODER 4 rooms, north.$ R. At shower. 1 bed rooms, lv. rm. Ph . 9X41 EDGING slab end block wood tnixedV344 State Stlot. 43500. wiGtxwaon DISTRICTdin." rm., kitchen, corner lot. garage. $13 double load. Ph. 7711. . w$9500.
2 BLOCKS FROM STATE BLOCS 529 Court St. Phone 4744

VERY NEAT, attractive 1 bed rm.rm. basement, let 45x120. soutn S4UUU.
5 rm. 4c bathw full basement, lge.

home well located East on Vt acre of
3 bed rm. house, hardwood ns.;

wired for range. $6950.
3 story house, $ bed rooms; hardwood

fls. Double plumbing; wired for range;

Comb. L. RJ). R . Kit 2 bdrms..
hdw. firs, bath, fplace. ? full bsmt,
autra. gas furn. Ar water heater, gar,
1 blk. to bus", $6300. I'

S bedrm. modern home. Large living
rm. with fireplace At hardwood - fit.
Cor. lot 80x110. Sprinkling system t pi around. Has sarase. chicken house.stage, lot 75X150. fruit tt nut trees,

je. garden (pace. Only $4310. ; FOR SALE DRY 14 In. slab and dry 14 in.lots of berries. A very nice hoane forLge. 8 rm. house. nea rmsi, iuu rn. T7ZJ--aounie garage; one out. to arnsn.
Cood value at $9000.

double garage. $11,500.

ART MADSEN Stock Ranch in Centralbasement. - sawdust furnace, l auto. Call O. V. HUME with; 3 BDRM. NORTH
Full bsmt. fplace, hdw. firs, fium.controlled. Lot 15x12547450. GREEN old growth 18 ta slab. .

4 rm. 4c sleeping porch, piastarea,1324 State St. Ph. 5584 elc. water heater. ;gar, fruit Ac nuts.Lots Lots Lots .

WE HAVE THEM
prompt delivery Phone $444. ,Oregon$5300. Nice 3 bdrm. home, Salem 4 Grabenhorst Bros.

- REALTORSavail., completelyon - bus line, imm. e'sNasaaasaaBsBBssss.a. ;hdw. floors,f; full basement, jl wood
furnace. exc. location close to school furniture I WILL TAKE HOUSE IN SALEM OR$4750. I. New house, 3 bed room Without FRESH CUT SAWDUST. PhOne acre close in, 3 rm. house, elee. 4131furnished. $8950.

$7950. 134 S. Liberty St Ph.Ac bus line. 44950. II

Heights. Lovely yard & outdoor fire
plaee. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
kitchen. L. R, H. W. floors, garage immediate oeiivery. . ,SMALL ACREAGE NEAR SALEM

IN PART PAYMENT.$ rm. 4c hath; unfin. attic.; hdw.& laundry trays. Call Mr. Anderson
water system. $2550. '

4 acres, 5 garden soil, filberts, cher-
ries. 7 rm. mod., house, partly fur-
nished. 411,000.

IMUIDIATI POaVIESSIOMIf these do not fin the bill, tell us 1 H. H. SMITH. REALTOR
REALTORS I 470 S. COMTL Suburban home on one acre with J

- 14 INCH mill wood. 3 cd load $14 JtL ,
Inunedlate delivery, phone $683. r,

with . -

Huff Real Estate Co. We probaDiy nave i , rrmevuie. uregonwhat you want.
Phone 3793 : i Ph. 8341 eves

floors, full basement, wood furnace,
fully furnished, includes elee. iange,
refrigerator. washing machine, !: etec.
water heater, diiu set, etc. Only $892$
for 4 new housej furnished.

rw"rxskr'-r- a

1717 CENTER ST, 18 IN. SLAB 84 DCr eordz Card. ill.40 A. West of Turner. Small houseNELSON i NELSON
rm. mod. Cape Cod home. Just off
Market St. Large living rm with fire-
place. Hardwood fls. throughout. Small
bans and etuchwa bouse, nice lawn.

REALTORS
Phono

Highway Frontage -

CHOICE BUILDING SITES
23 Acres. 13 cult. 4 A. orchard. 2 A.

Ives. Ph. 31 snd barn. Water. 24 A.-- clear. 15 A. Ac 4 card load. Capitol Lumber At iWCe Ph 7724.6 rm. Ac bath only 7 yrs. Old, 3
GET THIS "Happy Home- - thats

waiting for you. 7 room house. Nice
location. Sewsn roam, basement, fur

Nelson I timber. Distant owner. Price 42500.Chet L Nelson ! Thro. Q. Better hurry. . Price-$744-mu.. full basement, wood furON GARDEN ROAD pasture. 3 springs, elee. water sys-- 1nace, sarace. cement driveway j- omy W. G. KRUEGERnace. Venetian bunds. Garage. 49750.00.47X50. A dream of a small bee, hwd, FIRE Wood. 1745 Chemeketa. Calltern, barn with new water fountains. R. E. Meredith, Realtorblks. from State, east. Priced atA nice bouse for same wise newly'floors throughout, fully furn. West after 5 JO P M.

- REALTORS '
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldr.. 493 State St.

Ph. 441$. Eves. 3135$ or $280

ENGLEWOOD dlst 4 room. 3 bed

stanchions. $ rm. house, Plastered . REALTOR$9,000. ' m i - iiiweds. Pleasant surround higs for some Ph. 4441174 S. Com! StjPh. 472414T N. Coml St4and papered, 49300.Extra nice. 3 rms. & bath. yrs. WOOD aO kinds. Ph. 477T.one. New $ room- - house. Fir floors,
fireplace. Full basement. Garage. $4000. old. srdwd. floors, fuH basement, gas

ARE YOU LOOKING: For nice home,313 ACRE DAIRY RANCH
fau atrs.1 neevea or Joe saurioca
R. A! Forkner, Realtorfurnace. patu. : nicely tanoscapea.

small acreage, garden, fruit and lasm.Priced at 41400.P. H. Bell, Realtor
rm. modern nome. rou osmc, nr-nac- e.

ldy. trays, wired for range, large
lot. $8950.00. Call Mr. Gardner.

i iFor Sale Used CarsStocked and equipped .with modern
machinery and good cows. Feed In All or partly turn rafted, tmmeauie5 rm. Ac bath.; liv. rm.. aias rm.. 1853 N. Capitol 3031 or $300
barn and good steady income. Build tossession. Phone Dora Estepp 1-- 4 at

234 Ex. 12. Rt. No. 2. Box 52E. Cum0. P. 'Armstronf; kitchen, breakfast nook. Plastered.
Corner lot. North, for only $4500. 1933 CHEV. 4 dr. sedan. 1444 BroadVtnos are choice and plenty of themS SM. home N. : K. Has fireplace. 3210 f

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 NORTH HIGH STREET

mins Lane, this side of Keizer.

inghouse, refrigerator, elee. range and
hot water heater. AU like new.

Knotty pine living roam, fireplace,
full bant and furnace. This is large
corner lot 86x120,

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ S. , ComT. Ph: $841

$3500. N. 1 bdrm. home wtth sleep-
ing porch. Bath. Util. rm. Fruit, nuts.

. berries, etc. 1 blk. to bus. 4' blks. to
grade school. Possession hi 30 days.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.

way,Guardian ! Ph. 4896 There are 22 cows, but room for 34,40$ .11ABRAMS & ELLIS, INC. living and dining rm, carpeted. Base-
ment, furnace, elee. water htr. 2 ear and a- ranch that will carry them

Will bear strict Investigation. $35,404.4448000 FULL size corner lot. E. T. Wanted Real Estate 1931 CHEV. 4 dr. sedan. Extra good,
tires. $150. Emery Alderman. Rt. 3. Igarage. Bus past door. Price $5350.Phone $155411 Masonic Bldg full price. About i cash to handle.TWO bed rm. home North. L. R.,Located lust right. S B. R. Hwd. firs. Mtg. LoansInsurance See, MX. McMTLLIN with 781. 3 miles 8. of Liberty. ,Bsmt. and furnace. D. constr. $3000 D. R.. kitchen. 4 blocks to bus and

4 blocks to grade school. Including
, LUI U. V. HUME WHO

! Grabenhorst Bros.,
I ' REALTORS

WILL PAY cash for best home ofcash and terms. Possession shortly. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION i Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

four lots. 45000.00. i(Jau. tr. utroner.Not-- ashamed to show this one. See fer tip to $4000. Write ' Box 187 ce4 rooms in Oerfect cond. inside and
Statesmsn.32X0134, S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131out. beautiful t grounds, shrubs, ; fruit

snd nuts. Fountain in back. Living Phone 410$ After 4 41F21
Mr. Johnson.

! H. P. Grant, Realtor r--
WANTED to Bur: 1 to 3 acres with970 ft. COML.

Ph. 4Mt t-J- ti

REALTORS
Phone 3793 room, fireplace, dining room, two bed BURT PTCHA. REALTORS

337 NORTH HIGH STREET$7954. A. 3 bdrm. home. Fire

1941 SPECIAL eonv. cpe. in A-l- ,:

cond. Radio, heater, plenty extras. I
Ernest L. Pletxer. RFD 1. Jefferson. JOregon. 2 mi. south of Marion. .

34 FORD coupe, good tires and body. '
Fair motor. Rt 6. Box 51)0. 1 mi. east,
of Turner Rd. and Morgan Ave.

33 CHCV. New paint At Uohohderv:'"''.

good: 4 or 5 rm. house, prefer eastriver55 A. 4 rm. home. Mostly529 Court St. Ph. 4744 rooms. tatn oawnstairs. large" oeo
of Salem, rn.place. Oil furn. Small barn Ac chick

house. Call Mr. Alsman. bottom soil. Price $14408.room with bUUl-in- s. anotner room up.SPECIAL SOUTH SALEM HOME Full basement with cupboards! andONE Or THE BETTER HOMES ons rm. mastered nome m nne iocs-- W. G. KRUEGER LISTINGS WANTEDTHREE bed , rm.j home. So. Hwd.
firs., half bath up, wired for range
at mm Riml .trava. elee. water heat- -i Huff Real Estate Co.tlon on S. High St. Full basetnent ; a large East front lot in Englewood drswersfor everything. Air condi fur-

nace. Large garage, cement drive) Near If you wish to sell your property.
and furnace. Large lot. earaee and district. 3 large bed rooms, lirepiace, contact us today. Phone ib.970 S. CDMX. er. Lot 50x265.46854.00. Call Mr. Gard- -REALTORS REALTOR

M7 N. Coml. Stschool and bus. prione evenings; swsa, Ph. 473$ motor overhauled, good tires. CaU eve. '

771 S $lst Call In rear.Ph. 3793 Eve. Ph. 34244 ner. . ' -cement dssve way. A bargain at 4S7SO. hardwood floors throughout, automatic
Call G. H. GRABENHORST. Jr.. with ' heat, full basement. Insulated. Price Call WALTER SOCOLOFSltY WlUl

t
- 3210tsiu.TOU. see

Phone 7820
M. O. HUMPHREYS
and H. W. HEERS

3035 Portland Road.

LOTS OF TIMBER
134 acres, about 40 in cult.. balanceLeo N. Childs, Inc.Grabenborst Bros.,

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves, 44

BY OWNER: New, $ room bungalow,
full basement, auto, gas heat, long lot,
near bus. short Ac: school, well designed
and insulated. 1410 N. 30th. .

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 NORTH HIGH STREET Timber Ac pasture. Good 5 rCHAS. HUDKINS

& son ':!;REALTORS with fired, attic: barn Ac garage. 14

FOR SALE Reasonable: 1935 Buick ' '
4 door sedan, good condition. Ph. J
3284. Contact Charley Loop, Capitols '
bus driver. ' '

1933 CHEV, 4 door. 4145, or trade ,
cows, chickens or pick up. H. C. 1

dist.NTwoPh . 9241 miles out of Salem In Polk Co. $4700.344 State St. May we help you sell your property?4 ACRE Keizer bed rms.
41250 35 ACRES 4 MILES OF DAL--house. 23itr N. 4th. Phond 9494273 State St.FOR SALE: Apt.

eity. See owner.. BUILDING LOTS LAS. 2 rm. cabin. About 10 A. in cult.L. R, D. R-- . kitchen. 8 years old.
A very good buy. 44850.00. CaU Mr.IMMEDIATE POSSESSION, tutrl rm furniaKed home closa toView lots. E. front located in Ben some fruit Ac nuts. Elect. Ac spring48350. L. R. Dining room, 3 bed

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
Beach. .Rt 5. Box 144. Salem. Ore. 1high school. Garage and garden space. Gardner,Vista Park S. of Salem. Size 80x140 close. Dandy place for chickens and.full basement, on furnace Ph. Aumsville 74. )ft. or 130x140 ft Price $450 and up. 3210 berries.II! -Close to bus. can omer Hun,

.View lots located in Cascade Vista

NICE CLEAN 3 bdrm home. N.East..
Pull bsmt., auto, gas heat, k.w, floors.
See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins i& Roberts, Inc.,

House has fireplace, eiec. water htr,
modern kitchen. Furnished with good
furn. Also. elee. range. 'elee. ref.. oil
circulator. Price furnished 44600.

ART MADSENHuff Real! Estate CL BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 NORTH HIGH STREET

WANT TO SELLT
Listings are urgently needed

For better results call
in West Salem Heights. Size 70x170
ft. Price $650 to 4750. These Jots have
at Fnlar-ii-l esriaMS r4 awttv on HWTlin. 1328 State St. Ph. 55841717 CENTER STREALTORS Call O. V. HUME withREALTORS Eves. Ph. 31Phone z-i- utrv nn flNF. acre, nice 9tains. NOW IS THE TIME TO BUY-- f 3210After 8 81FTI Grabenhorst BrosPhone 410$ house in wooded section north. TwoYOUR FUTURE HOME SITE.

TRUCKS
1940 DODGE CARGO $80$
1934 CHEVROLET LWB
1941 DODGE PICK-U- P
1938 DODGE DUMP
Herrall-Owcn- s Co.

8. Coml Phone

Acreageblks. off Pacific hwy. V. bunas., pertCall G. H. GRABENHORST. Jr., with REALTORSNOW AVAILABLE: All modernj
room home with partially
upstairs in addition; hardwood

cm. ji f hunt ' W nd rar ranee, oouoie ga134 S. Liberty St.
' BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 N. High St gy,.844,. 'j03.
WX HAVE 3 active salesmen to give

your listings prompt courteous serv
ACREAGE HOMErage, s-i- u mu iro naysvuiv irawi.Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS floors throughout; i large living room Located 4 miles out on paved road,An unusual good ouy. 23$ $18$heatand fireplace; thermostatic gas 3 acres of good soil. $ rm. home withwith cool air blowers: foil basement Call 32101

$3700 North, barty furnished, 3 B.
R., L. R., K. Nice lg. lotCaH Omer
Huff,

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS ' 1717 CENTER ST.

Phone Eves. Ph. 31

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
a rm nUitmvt homa. located in N.

1933 CHEVROLET $ sedan. Excellent
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 48

TWOJJICE lots at 18th and C Streets.
ice. List. your home. farm, business
and acreage with i rubber, good running order. 438 Northnice fenced yard;:, finest residential

district; dead-en- d ; street; house; less
than four years old: an attractive and

DISTANT OWNER says sell her 7
room home near Capital buildings on
a choice East front-so- t. Some furnish-
ings go. Possession soon. An attractive
buy for $4500. Sea

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 Stale St. Ph. 9281

See MR. GOODWIN with
BURT PICHAi REALTORS

337 NORTH HIGH STREET

i uu house located South. Has fire

basement furnace, fireplace and hwd.
floors in living rms. Also one rm.
finished in basement. Shade Trees. A
GOOD HOME FOR THE MONEY. Price
$4000
Call G. H. GRABENHORST. Jr, with

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 'desirable buy. Owner selling becauseHawkins & RobertsV Inc. larger place i now: needed. Asxmg

Church it. before 3 P.M. Pboae 3424.

WILL SACRIFICE IVs ton 192$ Ford
truegc for best offer. Good rubber and
recently overhauled. Ph. 8S08 or seo
at 334 N. Summer. Not home Sunday.-

$70 S. COML. 1717 CENTER ST.place. Venetian blinds, garage. GardenWalREALTORS $10,504. Address 520 Rose st. In&ilem. This home is in nice condition. PHONE 3793 HIOSS 'After $ $1F21 nut Park PhoneBasement, v rarase. Possession in 13 Phone Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

space; xms nome tm at gwu
O. V. HUME withH.va AT wnrni huV at S6MO. NOTlCEi or your eiuueitf ts Tor

Call G. H. GBABENHOK4T, Jr4 with sale, rent ar exehaaga. Rat It srlth m134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131 Eves.Grabenhorst Bros. Wanted Used CarsWe hare ell kinds cash buyers.
STATE FIN ANd CO . REALTORS i. Grabeishoist Bros.

REALTORS B us in e s s Di re ctory REALTORS f . ON PORTLAND 94 E 1 oere. 124 ft
frontaa--e on hi-w- 4 rm. hse, bath. . ; 111134 S. Liberty St. i, . l

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 44 WE PA? TOPS!chicken hse, garage, wtth storage, room
43200. r '

EXCLUSTVESALEM'SONE OF Business Opportunities Get every dime year ear laReal EstateAccounting S?rviceHOMES Boaiaesav Directory cards roa
by the month tmly. Rate $1.25
per Unf per numtb, Cafl $181

3 B rm Mod Hse-i-fin- e area fenced
back lawn. Auto S. Furn. Ac hot water.
Poss. 3 weeks. $7500.00.

3 B'rra Mod. ex; bas t rural new.
Poss. in 1 mo. or sooner. $8400.

New Mod. Duplex. Equipped for elec-
tric heat or oil In emergency. Fur-
nished Ac rented. $7004.

STOCKED Ac IOUIPTTD TARM-- OS

acres, all stocked and eajtupped 3
houses, goad barn, garage, horses, cows,
calves, 3 brood sows, 1 boar, ell farm
machinery necessary for operating
$8004.

A beautifuBv landscaped yard on
the creek, patio and sprinkling sys-
tem, nearly one acre of land. A very
lovely 3 bedroom home. auto, heat.

ACCOUNTING. Bookkeeping, prop VERY PROFITABLE OPPOBTUNI-T- Y

4i acres on 99 E. Close 14 rm.
hse.. 2 cectaaes. ranch rn. V bsm't

Keel Estate Listings Wanted
STROUT - TARM AGENCY

Cash on I the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHR0CK
SAIars eKtost itat pendent ead ear

erty management, income tax. Business
P.O. Box 267 Carrsllis. Ore.snuiats modem sDsrtment above large Service Co, Masonw Bug. ra; iw. This Dlace has -- plenty of room for exbe listed here tor ncaUsi Lawrence Real Estatedouble garage. Shown or- - appomtmeni

1 . Radio Service
pansion. Be prepared for the tourist
trade that will hit Salem.

ANOTHER ON 99 E. This Is $ acres
with 14 units and 3 bed rm. hse. Also

New. Med. ft rm. no oast, nuw n
furn. Paved st. Poss. 1 mo. 45008.

3 B'rm Spanish stucco. Mod. design. Bsmt. First Netl. Bank
. EveningsAirplane Models Loans & Ins.

Phone 7544Invalid . Chairs
my.
LEE OHMART & CO.

REALTORS ' Lot 40200. On terms. $7000. filling station,, 3 money makers goodRAY MOORE. RADIO TUBES As SER-
VICE. 3270 Portland Rr. Phone 9433. 2 Story, 3 bTm nee. susv so, nenuuCity in(V. r-- L in T

WANT Model A 1930 or 1931 coupe, or
a four door sedan. Must be clean aed
tat good running shape. Price reason--,

able. Will par cash. Write Box 188 ca,
For- - rent: For sale. Max O. Busen,477 Court Ph. 9880 KITS and SUPPLIES, Cherry-Mode-l

Aircraft. 31st At Market. hse in rear. $7500. . income room ior expansion.

LaWrence Real Estate745 Court St. Phone TT75. ; r
BEAUTTFUL 3 rm English-tre- e home WILL'S Music Store. Ph. 4959. Stat

4 B'rm large moo. nse m oest mnm
and fine cond. Auto; hot W. Hot air Ac

wster heat. Dble garage, .well had-scape- dv

lawn wtth sprinkler system.
at. First Natl. Bank

IV --u43Ut 11 mill
i A. up to $4 A. 1 Ml. N. E. City

limits. Fine soil. Some nice shade trees.
CaU Grimm or Boyd. . .

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
Loans Ac Inc.

Phone 7504
on Ftr St, large liv. rm,' din. rm, full
bsmt.. furn.. fireplace, h.w. floors. See Appliance Service - EveningsLawnmower - Sharpening WANTED: Late made! car. Will pfjr

cash. Ph. 941$. . - ...MR. GOODWIN with Sand and Gravel MODERN Apt. house furnished- -;EXPERT Bendlx and commercial andIlawkins & Roberts, Inc. MACHINE 'Grinding and repairing. 187 S. High. Ph. 7322; eve. 7444 or TOO

A real nne property ior iu,aw.
Call for details At terms. ; Percy Ull-ma- n.

Ph. 4903. ;
ENGLEWOOD district. 3 bed room

private bauis. Low operating cost inc
over 8300 mo. Walking dlst. town.domestic, refrigerator service. Ralph Motorcycles2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. F. DoughertyREALTORS nJohnson Appliance. Phone 403S. $12,060, balance . Z. terms. Ph. Own--Phooe 4104 - After 4 41F21 VTEW PROPERTY

10 acres located 4. miles from cityGUARANTEED WORK on special house. L. D, D. K,i kitchen, netn and
SAND Ac GRAVEL CONCRETE MIX.

All kinds of Bond Gravel, genuine
River Silt. Clean, sharp Mason Sand.
Crushed Rock.

COMMERCIAL SAND Ac GRAVEL CO
Phone 44 or

center. Cood reed and tight line. Can1 had room . down: 3 bed : rooms, upMUND rv 3 room cottage, at 2021

" :

1987 HARLEY --Davidson motorcycle, g
Good tires and good mechsrocal con-diti-on.

$100. Ph. 8771 evenings. .

Art Tile ! factory grinders by Harry W. Scott.
The Cycle Man 147 S, Commercial St MAN wanted to handle vending maUtility room. Exceptional kitchen built I look over the city of Salem. Beautiful

n rimiM wired for ranee, elee--1 vimmr of - the mountains. This wouldN. fat., double walls, cement floor,
wired for stove Ac weter. near bus. chine rout, part or full time. N sen

TitMi mm wtth the Blace. I make- wonderful buUdms! site for ing. Permanent weekly income. $1004sohool Ac church. $180044. Week days RATH Room, drstn board fireplace
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

home, 6 yrs. old. PIANO Instruction. Phone 4454;

Spanish Ac Hawltsn Guitar. Mando--ern
FOR LOCAL - OR DISTANT transferor Bicycles $03$ Portland Road

-- 4.Ukely
7.CT4WU

10. Meadow

3. Nice 3 bedroom1 house $4900. Dou-b- lt
: garage. loU of fruit t - '

4. Nice large corner house close to
school, $11,500. This is really a $14,000
home. Owner traeaferred. js. Summer st corner 75.43 ft X 177 ft

Oil Heat! hn. Banjo. et4 1533 Court Ph. jj 1361 swage, burner oil, briquets. Trucks to
Portland daily. Agent Pierce Auto

RTrvrt rs New and reconditioned. Freight including Calif, points. Larmer lLLetaaainRestricted district, lg lot. $450$. '
Call E. E. Grimm.

30 ACRES The best 30 acres ta the
country for the money. Has 4 rm. mod.
home, full bsmt and furnace. Houseii than 4 vrs. old. Nicely landscaped

Harrv W Scett 147 S Com'cL P. 4818

4. Wide-awak- e 25. Psie
5. Fairy (Mo-- 24. Coord tnat--

, hantmedaa) i I ' Inf conj. --

t. Aanari 27. Author
'
T.Stuffa .,

jj of Tna ,

8. Two para- - Rare"
I peu term- - 38. English ,

tngananfto II unlveratty
9. Culdo'a tS.PttnUng
f hlcheat note ( marks .,

15. Pronoun 90. Roman
is. Help il tiotwesoda

Transfer Co Ph 313LPainting on Caiaes. This will make a choice
cottage court or 4 lovely tots. PricedRich L. Reimann, Realtor 12. Seaeaejle

12.Jewl3l.
' '-- 'month

v.rH fenced with white board fence.Body & Fender Repairs too cheap on account oi age or owner.
OPEN for. Painting. Inside and! out187 S. High Ph 3733 Sun or eves 780$ 8. Coed apt. hse, big Income. Price Young family orchard. Good out btdgs1 :U Tire Recapping,

a- - X-- Rnbher-- Welders Truck and
I Immediate service. Ph. ssii. n and oalv 44000. l IS tiElUiaiKlrH.. 17300. -- J 14.ConsteUONLY $3000 furnished. 3 bdrm. house HERRALL-OWEN- S CO. $38 S. Coml if vnu want to buy. sell or swap. R. E. Meredith, RealtorSnrav ad 3 brush painting.on nice lot. Eiec. sange 8c ou circu anvthine wa will be elsd to help you.
estimates.. Phone Phone 8708 anytime, Estep Real XstatePassenger, non-dire-ct ionsi tire treads

on aQ track tires $02 S High. Ph. 3548 17$ S. Corn's or $153 Portland Road
Phone- - 8441 or 4463

lator IncL Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Uon , j

; 17. Masurium
(sym.) -

lS.Airveskl4
CO, 850 K SC - - 18. Letter C JL LawnePAXNTTNO As Decors ting.. Ph

Vesterdar'e Aaewae;;',
: p.; - - ;,t
33. Early Inhabi- - f

; tant (Gr. BritH;

Building Contractor
anacmui m onaihrvv ewfetA rv owirrR: Furnished $ room home!REALTORS ,474 S. COMX.

Basement garage, near school At bus.Ph. $793 Eve. Ph. 4341
21. Stitch lrd
22. River (ID
33. American

W4.4a v. m ut ttai tvuw es. ivi
Designing and remodeling homes.

33, FuUof reeda
34. Lowest note
j (Guido's)
37. Independent

Painting & Paperhanging Vacanm Cleaner Service '
pHHBMMHMHHHa-aX-B- a

Verne's Repair Service. Ph. 3028.
2250 n. 4th. , - r r-- i 3. Mau oeveraxe 1 v4Ph. 949 Rm. 320 Oregon Bids. 43. CStoppinr tool t;r?-

$4500 FULL PRICE
1 sere, close in. North. Nearly

modern $ bed room. Full bsmt.
Phone 7820

" M. O. HUMPHREYS
and H. W. HEERS ' f

$035 Portland Road."

authorPAPERHANGING. Reasonable. H. J.

1 1n rock- -
- ' , weeda
l.Coin
. (Chin.)

iSO. Shoots.
las from

All makesCERTIFIED GUAR.Woodworth. 1145 S. 13th. Ph. 301$.

Masl Mi HSBl

ERchange Real Estate "

MODERN S B. Jt home near school,
ta trade for Portland 3 or $ B. R.

Cement Contracting Lib. Tel 42S1Vines s Electric 117 S
Paper hang's Jerry Johnson. Phi $49$

EXPERT Workmanship. Phone j 432$CEMENT contracting C R. EUla s ROOM mod. suburban 8 VT.. oldFREE inspection to your- - borne. Au-
thorised Hoover service. We service aB Answer Box 141 Statesman .Ph. 407L Cape Cod home. acre, ou neat.
makes cleaners. Hogg Bros rn. vise electric hot water neater, n-w- . noon,

riiwniace. lots of shrubs. EnglewoodPrintingjChimney Sweep school dist S blocks out of city limits., i For Sale-f-Farm- s

HOME 4 FRUIT RANCH
WeR located on Wallace Rd. $ rra.

WatchXlock Repair SO Evergreen Ave. rn-- zisra.

L tons rang--o

23. Layer
14. Garden tool
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